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	Предмет
	Дата
	Место проведения
	Класс
	ФИ

	Русский язык
	08.11
	МБОУ
 «СОШ № 5»
	11а
	Сиялов Михаил
Мухтасипов Булат
Раскопина Ксения
Овчаренко Софья

	Обществознание
	09.11
	МБОУ 
«ГЮЛ № 86»
	8а
8а
8д
9м
9м
9г
10а
10б
11а
11а
	Тугашева Виктория 
Честненков Степан
Филиппов Максим
Волков Марк
Ткачёва Марина
Данилова Милана
Ильина Наталия
Зарецкая Кира
Абашева Дарья
Овчаренко Софья

	Физика
	13.11
	МБОУ 
«СОШ № 34»
	8е
11а
	Щепетов Владимир
Грибов Михаил
Малых Дмитрий
Полевой Юрий
Сиялов Михаил
Тимеев Андрей
Титов Дамир
Фертиков Никита
Хлюпкина Елизавета

	Астрономия
	17.11
	МБОУ 
«СОШ № 91»
	7в
	Набиев Равиль

	Право
	22.11
	МБОУ 
«СОШ № 91»
	8а
9г
10б
11а
11а
	Честненков Степан
Южанина Арина
Зарецкая Кира
Абашева Дарья
Борисова Ирина

	Экология
	23.11
	МБОУ
 «СОШ № 32»
	9м
9г
	Волков Марк
Данилова Милана

	ОБЖ
	24 – 25.11
	МБОУ 
«СОШ № 57»
МБОУ
 «СОШ № 59»
	7б
9м
9б
9б
	Стерхов Илья
Волков Марк
Дурнева Василиса
Наговицына Варвара

	Биология
	27.11
	МБОУ 
«СОШ № 58»
	11а
	Раскопина Ксения

	Химия
	4.12
	МБОУ «СОШ № 8» (корп. 1)
	9м 
11а
	Волков Марк
Овчаренко Софья

	Экономика
	5.12
	«ЭМЛи № 29»
	10б
	Газизуллин Тимур

	География
	7.12
	МБОУ 
«СОШ № 58»
	7а
8д
8д
9м
9м
9а
	Опарин Матвей
Иевлев Кирилл
Филиппов Максим
Волков Марк
Шакина Варвара
Красноперова Алсу

	История
	12.12
	МБОУ
 «СОШ № 35»
	10б
10б
10б
10б
11а
	Идиятова Евгения
Ложкина Аксинья
Тарасова Ксения
Халтурина Милана
Абашева Дарья
Борисова Ирина
Засыпкина Екатерина
Климова Александра
Лаптева Софья
Овчаренко Софья
Санникова Мария

	Английский язык
	13.12
	«Школа – 30»
	7д
7д
7д
8а
8а
8в
9м
9г
9г
9г
10а
10а
11а
11а
11а
	Кабанова Арина
Мусаилова Александра
Патрушева Яна
Каушнян Мария
Тугашева Виктория
Чигвинцева Алисса
Волков Марк
Данилова Милана
Капитонов Иван
Шамшурина Алиса
Бутенко Дарья
Ильина Наталия
Вейс Анастасия
Овчаренко Софья
Шайхутдинов Нияз



